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November 16, 2017 (Thursday) 
 

 

11:00 AM 
2:00 PM 
2:15 PM 
3:10 PM 
4:15 PM 
4:30 PM 
5:25 PM 
5:40 PM 
6:00 PM 
7:00 PM 

Lunch/ Registration 
National Anthem/ Opening Prayer/ Welcome Remarks/ House Rules 
Session 1: Predicting Analytics in the Insurance Value Chain 
Session 2: The Actuary in Managing Risks: The importance of 2nd Opinion 
Break 
Session 3: Wellness: Learnings from South Africa and Current Initiatives and Trends in Asia 
Conclusion 
Group Photo 
Break 
Dinner/ Fellowship Night 

 

 

  

November 17, 2017 (Friday) 
 

 

8:30 AM 
8:40 PM 
9:30 PM 

10:20 PM 
10:35 PM 
11:25 PM 
12:15 PM 

1:30 PM 
2:20 PM 
3:10 PM 
3:30 PM 
7:00 PM 

Opening Remarks 
Session 4: IFRS 17 and Technology Solutions 
Session 5: Stress and Scenario Testing - Insights, Challenges and Opportunities 
Break 
Session 6: Introduction of Taiwan National Health (NIH) and Its Impact to the Commercial Insurance 
Session 7: PERA Implementation 
Lunch 
Session 8: Cybersecurity for Financial Institutions 
Session 9: Insular Life’s Automated Underwriting System 
Conclusion 
Business Meeting 
Dinner/ Induction Night 

 

 
  

 

 

  

 

 
 

  

13 

Convention at a Glance 
 

Convention  
 


